
5' - 6' Rounds
5' - 6' Classroom 
8' Classroom
8'  Picnic Tables
Bistro Tables
Cascade Hall Stage
Stage (per 4'X8')

$8.00/$11.00
$8.00/$11.00
$8.00/$11.00
$15.00
$8.00
$150.00
$20.00

$1.00/$2.00
$1.00/$2.00
$1.00/$2.00
$2.00/$3.00
$12.00
$75.00
$150.00
$250.00

8' tall pipe & drape
4'X8' Art Panels
Picket fence 4' tall
Ribbon Stanchions
6' Bicycle Barricades
8' Bicycle Barricades
Pipe Only

$2.00/ft.
$15.00
$4.00/ft.
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$1.00

10'X10'
10'X20'
20'X20'
20'X40'

$450
$600
$750
$1,500

Indoor Electric
Indoor 208V
Outdoor 208V
Spider Box
Electrician Labor/hr.
Natural Gas Drop
Water/per bib
Water/excess usage
Garbage (4yd.)
Garbage  (30yd.)

$45.00
$80-$100.00
$85-$120.00
$150.00
$200.00
$50.00
$25.00
$65.00
$50.00
$800.00

Projector
Wireless Mic
Lavalier Mic
PA Entire Building
Portable PA
Lectern (Standing)
Lectern (Table top)

$65.00
$20.00
$40.00
$60.00
$60.00
$25.00
$15.00

EQUIPMENT PRICING

TABLES/STAGE

Drop pricing refers to client set-up and tear-down. Items will be delivered to site.

OREGON STATE FAIR & EXPO CENTER

DROP/SET UP

(EACH, PER EVENT)

CHAIRS/SEATING
Bucket Style Chair
Padded Chair
Folding Chair
Premium Chair
Benches 8' - 15'
Bleachers (25 Cap)
Bleachers (93 Cap)
Bleachers (240 Cap)

DROP/SET UP

DIVIDERS SET UP AUDIO/VIDEO SET UP

CANOPY SET UP

UTILITIES USAGE

Basketball Court
Cook Demo Counter
Food Service Buyout
Staff hourly rate

$2,350.00
$45.00
$500.00
$95/hr

ADDITIONAL SET UP

Full Hookup
Electric Only
Dry Camping
Tent Camping

$65.00
$55.00
$45.00
$45.00

RV/CAMPING* PER NIGHT

*Additional $200 Set-up fee per event 

Indoor Electric
Indoor 208V
Outdoor 208V
Spider Box
Electrician Labor/hr.
Natural Gas Drop
Water/per bib
Water/excess usage
Garbage (4yd.)
Garbage  (30yd.)

$45.00
$80-$100.00
$85-$120.00
$150.00
$200.00
$50.00
$25.00
$65.00
$50.00
$800.00

UTILITIES USAGE


