



OREGON STATE FAIR & EXPO CENTER

EQUIPMENT PRICING (EACH, PER EVENT)



TABLES/STAGE	DROP/SET UP
• 5' - 6' Rounds	\$8.00/\$11.00
• 5' - 6' Classroom	\$8.00/\$11.00
• 8' Classroom	\$8.00/\$11.00
• 8' Picnic Tables	\$15.00
• Bistro Tables	\$8.00
• Cascade Hall Stage	\$150.00
• Stage (per 4'X8')	\$20.00



CHAIRS/SEATING	DROP/SET UP
• Bucket Style Chair	\$1.00/\$2.00
• Padded Chair	\$1.00/\$2.00
• Folding Chair	\$1.00/\$2.00
• Premium Chair	\$2.00/\$3.00
• Benches 8' - 15'	\$12.00
• Bleachers (25 Cap)	\$75.00
• Bleachers (93 Cap)	\$150.00
• Bleachers (240 Cap)	\$250.00



DIVIDERS	SET UP
• 8' tall pipe & drape	\$2.00/ft.
• 4'X8' Art Panels	\$15.00
• Picket fence 4' tall	\$4.00/ft.
• Ribbon Stanchions	\$8.00
• 6' Bicycle Barricades	\$8.00
• 8' Bicycle Barricades	\$8.00
• Pipe Only	\$1.00



AUDIO/VIDEO	SET UP
• Projector	\$65.00
• Wireless Mic	\$20.00
• Lavalier Mic	\$40.00
• PA Entire Building	\$60.00
• Portable PA	\$60.00
• Lectern (Standing)	\$25.00
• Lectern (Table top)	\$15.00



CANOPY	SET UP
• 10'X10'	\$450
• 10'X20'	\$600
• 20'X20'	\$750
• 20'X40'	\$1,500



RV/CAMPING*	PER NIGHT
• Full Hookup	\$65.00
• Electric Only	\$55.00
• Dry Camping	\$45.00
• Tent Camping	\$45.00

*Additional \$200 Set-up fee per event



UTILITIES	USAGE
• Indoor Electric	\$45.00
• Indoor 208V	\$80-\$100.00
• Outdoor 208V	\$85-\$120.00
• Spider Box	\$150.00
• Electrician Labor/hr.	\$200.00
• Natural Gas Drop	\$50.00
• Water/per bib	\$25.00
• Water/excess usage	\$65.00
• Garbage (4yd.)	\$50.00
• Garbage (30yd.)	\$800.00

UTILITIES	USAGE
• Indoor Electric	\$45.00
• Indoor 208V	\$80-\$100.00
• Outdoor 208V	\$85-\$120.00
• Spider Box	\$150.00
• Electrician Labor/hr.	\$200.00
• Natural Gas Drop	\$50.00
• Water/per bib	\$25.00
• Water/excess usage	\$65.00
• Garbage (4yd.)	\$50.00
• Garbage (30yd.)	\$800.00



ADDITIONAL

- Basketball Court
- Cook Demo Counter
- Food Service Buyout
- Staff hourly rate

SET UP

- \$2,350.00
- \$45.00
- \$500.00
- \$95/hr

Drop pricing refers to client set-up and tear-down. Items will be delivered to site.